State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

DREW County

BELLA LUNA OF MONTICELLO LLC
200 N MAIN ST
MONTICELLO, AR 716554357

STEVENS FARM PARTNERSHIP
219 BAYWOOD LN
MONTICELLO, AR 716559211

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/22/2024

54568997-WHW

12/03/2022
12/28/2022
12316896-WHW



