State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

DREW County

Date Served	02/22/2024
Date Closed	
Account ID	54568997-WHW
Date Served	12/03/2022
Date Closed	12/28/2022
Account ID	12316896-WHW
	Date Closed Account ID Date Served Date Closed